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Sample Size: 1680 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 24th - 25th June 2018

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con [Lab| " | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24| 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | REStOf | Midlands T\ | Scotiand
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1680 |576]551] 102 | 660 717 | 813 | 867 | 188 | 709 | 398 |385]| 958 | 722 225 544 360 405 146
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Would you support or oppose increasing the
basic rate of employees national insurance from
12% to 13% and using the money raised to
increase spending on the NHS?
Support 53 62 64 68 66 66 62 | 61 63 51 53 67 80| 63 61 65 66 59 61 57
Oppose 26 21 23 16 22 18 24 | 25 18 24 25 22 11| 23 19 18 20 22 22 26
Don't know 21 17 12 16 12 16 14 | 14 19 25 21 11 9 14 20 17 14 19 17 18
Would you support or oppose increasing the
basic rate of income tax from 20% to 21% and
using the money raised to increase spending on
the NHS?
Support 42 54 53 61 61 57 54 | 52 55 38 44 62 70| 54 54 57 55 52 53 49
Oppose 37 29 33 23 26 26 32 | 32 26 33 3 26 19| 31 26 27 29 28 28 38
Don't know 21 17 14 17 14 17 14 | 15 19 30 21 12 11| 15 21 17 15 21 20 13
Would you support or oppose keeping income
tax and national insurance at their current levels,
and maintaining spending on the NHS at its
current level?
Support 31 28 33 22 24 26 30 | 28 27 22 30 32 21| 28 28 29 28 26 26 35
Oppose 37 45 42 53 51 49 44 | 48 41 39 37 47 59| 48 40 48 47 42 45 37
Don't know 32 28 26 25 25 25 26 | 24 32 39 33 21 20| 24 32 24 25 33 29 28
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